Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 1 Apr - 14 Apr

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 O
% S 20 sources | NGC6316 % 8 270 pulsars i
Mon 1 Apr| §| o |P1073| P1330 (I o P574(Lower)
92 | o O | @ees724)] (700.4000) | o o ! (2368)
270 pulsars , J0440-3224 | J0908-4913
Tue 2 Apr P574(Lower) Pé P1322 P1321(Dawson)
93 . (2368) 368) (2368) ! (1420)
J0908-4913 Terzan 1 i i
Wed 3 Apr( P1321 | P1168 I Maintenance/Test
94 (1420) ,_(2368) .
! Various sources !
Thu 4 Apr Mainténance/Test I P45,6(Hobbs) !
95 : | (2368)
Various sources “ Various sources : !
Fri. 5 Apr P456(Hobbs) P5F5 P456(Hobbs) .
96 i (2368) |  (1400) ! (2868)
Various sources | E J0738-4042 ! |
Sat 6 Apr P456(Hobbs) = P1321(Dawson) .
97 | (2868)| QO | (1420)
J0738-4042 i % J1243-6423 | )
Sun 7 Apr| P1321(Dawson) :{ P1054 P1321(Dawson)
98 ' (1420) [l (2350) ' (1420)
J1243-6423 , % J1243-6423, l\bIJX\I/?LS
Mon 8 Apr| P1321(Dawson) = P1054 P1321(Dawson)
99 I (1420) (2350) J (1420)
MGPS J1155-6529 d J0837-4135 ‘
Tue 9 Apr P1321§ P1054(Burgay) ’ P1321(Dawson)
100 (1420) (2350) ‘ (1420)
20 sourcesy‘ : J0908-4913 !
Wed 10 Apr|P1321|(P1073| P1054 Main{enance/Test P455(Burgay)| P1321(Dawson)
101 (1420) | (1665 724) (2350) (2000) (1420)
<1 | J1600-5044 0| @ SUBE "| APR AZ '
A ! [o0) [c0) Lo ! i
Thu 11 Apr| @ |P1321(Dawson) | | I } = P1123(Carretti)
102 | o a0 o : (1072)
APR AZ ' N (I APR AZ '
. ' 0 | N (N (3 '
Fri 12 Apr| P1123(Carretti) | S [ D |9 P1l123(Carretti)
103 (1072) Q10 Q10 (1072)
APR AZ . new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) | Source1 | | APR AZ .
Sat 13 Apr| P1123(Carretti) BL P1323 | P1123(Carretti)
104 '(1072) (1400) (2350) '(1072)
APR AZ ‘ % J0700-3227 g ‘
Sun 14 Apr| P1123(carreti) | P1054 [ o P1054 | | P1322(sengan) | N P574
105 (1072) (2350)| O (2350) ! (2368)| O ' (2368)
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 15 Apr - 28 Apr

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 O
100 Pulsars i % N‘ APR AZ i
Mon 15 Apr P574(Lower) § 4 %960 Q9 | P1123(Carretti)
106 ! (2368) (1400) n' ' (1072)
APRAZ ! 2 . |APRAZ ‘
Tue 16 Apr| P1123(Carrett) | & I | P1123(Carretti)
107 L_aod| o  (1072)
APR AZ 20 sources Various sources |
Wed 17 Apr|P1123|P1073| P1054 Mai#tenance/Test P456(Hobbs)
108 (1072) | (1665 724) (2350) . (2368)
Various sources [
Thu 18 Apr P{456(Hobbs) ‘
109 ! \ (2368)
Various sources “ APR AZ :
Fri 19 Apr P456(Hobbs¥ .' P1123(Carretti)
110 (2368) | ' (1072)
APR AZ ' g % ' APR AZ “
Sat 20 Apr| P1123(Carretti) § 4 S,I ! P1123(Carretti)
111 ' (1072) gl o ‘ |_(1072)
APR AZ X % J0632-1805 APR AZ ‘
Sun 21 Apr| Pi1123(Carrett) | S / P1322(sengar) [ P1123(Carretti)
112 i (1072) n (2368) ' (1072)
Mon 22 Apr| P1123(Carrett) | S ’ o P1123(Carretti)
113 (072 Q ,__(1072)
8 20 sourctyes ™ g : J1141-6545 %
Tue 23 Apr| & |P1073| P1054 S ||x Pa71 | 3
114 Q| (1665 724) (2350) 0 o (2368), o
APR AZ : % APR AZ !
Wed 24 Apr| P1123(Carretti) | S M%intenance/Test P1123(Carretti)
115 . (1072) . (1072)
APR AZ ! ™ new discoveries :
Thu 25 Apr| P1123(Carretti) g - T PX500(Li)
116 , (1072) ol , (1400)
new discoveries : % JO756—5p38 APR AZ :
Fri 26 Apr PX500(Li) 'S.’ P1322 P1123(Carretti)
117 ' (1400) n (2368) ' (1072)
APR AZ . % . APR AZ ‘
Sat 27 Apr| Pl123(Carretti) | S ’ | P1123(Carretti)
118 ‘ @wm| o ' Lo
APR AZ . S S . R APR AZ '
Sun 28 Apr| P1123(Carretti) | S = '@ | P1123(Carretti)
119 , @] o =l o il (o7
LST 18 0 6 12

Page 2 - Version 1 04/03/2024




Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 29 Apr - 12 May

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 O
APR AZ i % 270 pulsars ‘ i
Mon 29 Apr| P1123(Carretti) | S ( P595 . P574(Lower)
120 0 (1072) il (1400) 0 (2368)
270 pulsars APR AZ 5
Tue 30 Apr P574(Lower) E P595 P1123(Carretti)
121 ! (2368) (1400) ! (1072)
20 sources | Fermi J1603-6011 % APR AZ '
Wed 1 May|P1073| P1054(Burgay) | o !\%\aintenance/Test, P1123(Carretti)
122 | aee57249)] | (2350)| O , (1072)
APR AZ i Lo APR AZ :
Thu 2 May| P1123(Carretti) 3 I P1123(Carretti)
123 . @orz) [of O . (1072)
APR AZ ! % APR AZ :
Fri 3 May| P1123(Carretti) |Z I P1123(Catretti)
124 | (1072) \ (1072)
APR AZ : (18 b APR AZ I‘
Sat 4 May| P1i23(cafrety | o [ ’ P1123(Catretti)
125 (1072 [al ! (1072)
APR AZ ‘ Various source ) i
Sun 5 May| P1123(Carretti) ] P456(Hobbs)
126 ) (1072) ' (2368)
Various sources (UWIBH Various sources \ |\>|JA\{\|/QLS
Mon 6 May P456(Hobbs) P456(Hobbs)
127 ] (2368) (1404 ] (2368)
(O] 20 sources Various sources |
Tue 7 May 3|P1073 P456(Hobbs f Maintenance/Test
128 | O] @ees 724) (2368) f ‘
! d (o[ 11441-5958 :
Wed 8 May ; Maintenance/T%st I o P1238(Ahmad)| 9
129 : ‘ o @68 o
: 8 a % def ! S 8 J1605-5052 g
Thu 9 May| 9 = . - P455(Burgay)| —i| & P1238(Ahmad) |G
130 | Q [l +(2000) | Q| O- (2368)
. g PSR J1740-2807 8 N g ™
Fri 10May|Q P1317 | 9 |9 |P595 ® (S
131 ' (1400) al o (1400) ! ! o Q.
1921-293 | J1933-6211 J1036-8317 | % J1648-4500
Sat 11 May/| Poso(sarkissian) | P1032 % P1032(Grunthal) | S| P1238
132 (1400,8000,22000) (2368) ' (2368)| O (2368)
J1648-4500 J2054-5701 Source 1 ¢o| new discoveries
Sun 12 May| P123s(Anmad) | P1322(Sengar) P1323(Bennett)| o 'BL
133 (2368) (2368) (2350) | O ‘ (1400)
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 13 May - 26 May

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 O
PSR J1740-2807 | ©) o| uwn) i I~ | o] |J1342-3225
® o N =
Mon 13 May| BL P1317 |d o|(Mader) 9 | =l |P1322(Sengar)
134 (1400) (1400) 0| (1400 o | ! (2368)
g 20 sources % % (UWL) | new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) 8 100 Pulsars
Tue 14 May[®%P1073| S | O (Mader) BL —[P574(Lower)
135 (1665 724) n [l (1400) ! (1400) | Q- ! (2368)
100 Pulsars: % | Various sources
Wed 15 May| P574(Lower) | I Maintenance/Test P456(Hobbs)
136 . 2368)| O X X (2368)
Various sources ! !
Thu 16 May l P456(Hobbs):
137 ' | (2368)
Various sources 0 o J1048-2454 ! %
Fri 17 May P456(Hobbs) , S| P1322(Sengar) |2
138 ! ' (2368) | O- \ 2368)| 0
"TPSR J1740-2807 L] SMC 300483717 , © 1253-055 | 8
Sat 18 May|P1238| P1317 I% P1054(Burgay) |oi| | Poso(sarkissian) | =
139 (2368) (1400) o 1 “(2350) | O- (1400,8000,22000) | O
20 sources | J1849+1001 g % g 0521-365 ol 8 8
Sun 19 May|P1073| P1165(Bai) | © I S| 9 [ Poso(sarkissian) 1 § % 3
140 | (1665 724) 43| o o o ' (1400,8000,22000)| | A" o o
new discoyeries (BL/IMEDUSA) VLBI , , (VLBI) |\>|JA\{\£_S
Mon 20 May . BL ' VLBI(Edwards)
141 (1400) ! ' (16cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI ‘ (VLBI)
Tue 21 May VLBI(Edwards) ‘
142 | . (16¢cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI w w (VLBI)
Wed 22 May l VLBI(Edwards) ,
143 | | (16cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI ! [ (VLBI)
Thu 23 May ( VLBI(Edwards) ‘
144 ' 1 (16cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI ! (VLBI)
Fri 24 May ( VLBI(Edwards) |
145 ! ' (16¢m 4cm 15mm)
VLBI i i (VLBI)
Sat 25 May l VLBI(Edwards)
146 ! ' (16cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBl ; (VLBI)
Sun 26 May l VLBI(Edwards)
147 . ! (16cm 4cm 15mm)
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 27 May - 9 Jun

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
VLBl | (VLBI) | 270 pulsars i © R AllPSR 8
Mon 27 May VLBI(Edwards)L P574(Lower) | o € |P1229| @
148 (16cm pcm 15mm) © o 3eg)| O A ' (2100) [}
new discoveries .
Tue 28 May : PX500(Li)
149 . , . (1400)
20 sources <] J2217-4302 ' new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA)
1 ~ _ . © 1
Wed 29 May [P1073| & [ P1322 Maintenance/Test | < " BL
150 | aess724)| A (2368) ‘ o .' (1400)
: NGC6316 new discgveries (BL/IMEDUSA) % 0| MGPS Jl413-?936 8
Thu 30 May|P1165| P1330 ] BL @ | S|P1054(Burgay)| =
151 (2432) (700,4000) (1400) n | 0 (2350) [}
PSR J‘1740-2807 % o ! 0| 270 pulsars ‘
Fri 31May| P1317 | < 3| |Ps95 o P574(Lower)
152 woo)| o o (1400) o | (2368)
270 pulsars Various sources !
Sat 1 Jun| P574(Lower) P%85 P456(Hobbs)
153 ! (2368) |  (2368) (2368)
Varioys sources i
Sun 2 Jun ’ P456(Hobbs)
154 Various sources 0 0 = UWI—
: o | MARS
Mon 3 Jun|  P456(Hobbs) J Maintenance/Test:
155 X (2368) J X
Tue 4 Jun ’ Maintenancé/Test
156 ,
Wed 5 Jun ’ Maintenancé/Test
157 .
Thu 6 Jun I Maintenancé/TeSt
158 .
Fri 7 Jun I Maintenance/Test
159 !
Sat 8 Jun l Maintenance/Test
160 ‘
Sun 9 Jun ( Maintenance/Test
161 ‘
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 10 Jun - 23 Jun

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
Mon 10 Jun / Maintenance/Test
162 !
Tue 11 Jun I Maintenance/Test
163
Wed 12 Jun I Maintenanbe/Test
164 ,
Thu 13 Jun l Maintenanfce/Test
165 .
Fri 14 Jun l Maintenaﬁce/Test
166 !
Sat 15 Jun]: / Maintenance/Test
167 | ‘
Sun 16 Jun , Maintenar)ce/Test
168 ‘ ‘ UWL
Mon 17 Jun]|: , Maintenance/Test MARS
169 |. I
Tue 18 Junf { Maintenahce/Test
170 |. ‘
Wed 19 Jun ’ Maintenahce/Test
171 | ‘
Thu 20 Junj‘ I Maintendnce/TeSt
L ; Various sz;urces
Fri 21 Jun M%intenance/Test P456(Hobbs)
173 | (2368)
Various sources | | 20 sources E
Sat 22 Jun ( P456(Hobbs) i P1073| S |
174 ! ' (2368)| 1665 724)] QO |
E Various sources g 100, Pulsars :
Sun 23 Jun|d PA456(Hobbs) NI P574(Lower)
175 2368)| 0| ! (2368),
LST 0 6 12 18
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 24 Jun - 7 Jul

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
100 Pulsars % 8 S g ‘“_3' i 8 PSR J1740-2807
Mon 24 Jun| P574 | o o S [P4ss@urgay)) & | [ < 9 | P1317
176 @8] Qo o o @ooo)| o o o (1400)
new discoveries (BLUMEDUSA) | Fermi J0739-4527 , (o new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA)
Tue 25Jun BL T P1054(Burgay) =] ' BL J
177 (1400) ‘ (2350) o . (1400)
J1849+1001 (O\lj ] ¢o| new discoveries
Wed 26 Jun| P1165(ai) | & I Maintenance/Test | o PX500(Li)
178 @3] .’ ol | (1400)
new discoveries ' JUL AZ '
Thu 27 Jun ’ PX500(Li) 'P1123(Carretti) !
179 | (2400) | (1072)
JULAZ def ! R o def JuLAZ !
Fri 28 Jun P1123(Carret%i) " = 'P1123(Carretti) |
180 (1072) [l o i (1072)
JUL AZ new discoveries “ (BLIMEDUSA) | o JULI‘AZ :
Sat 29 Jun P1123(Carrel,|i) BL o /P1123(Carretti) .
181 (1072) 400)| O] (1072)
JUL AZ J1141-6545 | JUL AZ i
Sun 30 Jun P1123(Carre4ti) P971 = P1123(Carretti)
182 (1072) (2368) | O- (1072)
J1756-2251 30738-4042 ) , l\bIJX\I/?LS
Mon 1 Jul| P1189(Kaur) I P1321(Dawson) Not Released
183 (2368) . (1420) .
Tue 2 Jul l Not Released
184 .
Wed 3 Jul ' Not Released
185 ;
Thu 4 Jul ' Not Released
186 -
Fri 5 Jul / Not Released
187 ]
Sat 6 Jul ' Not Released
188 ‘
Sun 7 Jul I Not'Released
189 | ‘
LST 0 6 12 18
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